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No. Date:

1

DTCN No. 1800 dated 21.06.202'l

Sealed percentage rate bids are invited by Panchayat Samiti, Sukinda, in single cover separately for'17
no. of works as follows, from contractors registered with the state government and contractors of

equivalent Grade / class registered with other state Government /Central Government /MES /Railways
mentioned in column no.5 in tender call notice for execution of civil works on production of definite proof

from the appropriate authority in prescribed form.

st.
No.

Name of the work Approx.
estimated

cost.
(in Rs. )

EMD
(in

Rs.)

Class of
contractor

Cost of
Tender
Paper

(in Rs.)

Period of
completion

(1) (21 (3 (4 (5) (6) (71

1

Construction of additional class
room at hatibari govt high school-
unit-1

L024778.00
1% ol
tender
value

..D' &.C'
6000.00 +

5Yovat

6 Calendar

months

2

Construction of additional class
room at hatibari govt high school-
unit-2

L024778.O0

1% ol
tender
value

..Dr &.c' 6000.00 +

5Yo vat
6 Calendar

months

3

Construction of additional class
room at hatibari govt high school-
unit3

t024778.00

1% of
tender
value

4D' &'C' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat

6 Calendar

months

4

Construction of additional class
room at panchayat high school
pingal unit-'1

1104s80.00

1% of
tender
value

*D'&'C' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat

6 Calendar

months

5

Construction of additional class
room at panchayat high school
pingal unit-2

1104580.00

1% of
tender
value

,,D'&'C' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat
6 Calendar

months

6

Construction of additional class
room at panchayat high school
pingal unit-3

1104580.00

1% of
tender
value

..D' &.C' 6000.00 +

5Vo vat
6 Calendar

months

7

Construction of additional class
room at panchayat high school
pingal unit-4

1104580.00

1% of
tender
value

(cD' & 'c' 6000.00 +

5Yo vat

6 Calendar

months

I
Construction of boundary wall at
karadagadia project up school,
kankadapal gp

1156556.00

1% of
terider
tralue

OOD'&'C' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat

4 Calendar

months

I
Construction of additional class
room at mahagiri nodal high
school, kuhika gp

3212986.00

1% of
tender
value

"c'&'B' 6000.00 +

5oh val

6 Calendar

months



st.
No

Name of work Approx.
estimated

cost.
(in Rs. )

EMD
(in

Rs.)

CIass of
contractor

Cost of
Tender
Paper

(in Rs.)

Period of
completion

(1) (3) (41 (5) (6) (7t

10
Construction of additional class
room at bairimal high school 1024777.00

1o/o of
tender
value

,.D'& ,c, 6000.00 +
5Yo vat

6 Calendar

months

11
Construction of hatibari govt high
schoolscience lab 105s393.00

1% of
tender
value

,,D' &'C' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat

6 Calendar

months

12
Construction of compound wall at
santarapur project ups of lembo gp 1116926.00

1% of
tender
value

"D) &tc, 6000.00 +

5%ovat

4 Calendar

months

Construction of compound wall at
boulapal project ups of dudhujori
gp 2447224.00

1% of
tender
value

..c, &.8' 6000.00 +

5Yovat

4 Calendar

months

14
Construction of compound wall at
udayapur nups of bandhagaon gp 222L592.0O

1% of
tender
value

*C'&.8' 6000.00 +

5o/o vat

4 Calendar

months

15
Construction of science lab at
mahadev high school haripur 1486941.00

1o/o of
tender
value

(D', &'C' 6000.00 +

5Yo vat

6 Calendar

months

16
Construction of science lab at
kapileswar high school duburi L381767.A0

1o/o of
tender
value

,,D'&,C' 6000.00 +

5Yo vat

6 Calendar

months

17

Construction of additional
room at mahadev high
haripur

class
school

7072237.00

1% of
tender
value

UD'&,C'
6 Calendar

months

2

c

Bid documents shall be available for sell during office hours in the office of the panchayat Samiti, Sukinda,Jajpur with effect from the date of publication of this notice in Newspaper. The documents can bedownloaded from the district website wwwisjpur.n.lgin. The cost of tne teirob1. p"p"ias specified in Cot.6of the DTGN No. 1800 dated 21.06.2021;hall oe paro at the time of purchase througn Bankers Cheque/Bank Draft drawn in favour of BDo sukinda, payabte at sBl sukinda. ln case of downloaded document,the Bankers cheque/ Bank Draft shall be attached to the bid document. The cost of the tender paper isnon-refundable once paid.
Bids in sealed cover addressed to Block- Development officer, AUpo- Sukinda, District- Jajpur, plN-
755018 shall be received till Dt. 05.07.2021 up ti s.so plt- ttrrough Registered posU Speed posU
courier only. The authority will not be responiible for postal delay in tne ;etivery of the documents ornon-receipt of the same. The envelope containing bid document should be superscribed with ,,Tender Call
lolt-orlqe 

N.o-18Q-0 dated 21.00.2Q21, work st. NoI " for the purpose bt ioentifiiion. 
:

The tender will be opened at ttooRrvt on 06,07.2021 in the ionierence Hail of panchayat SamitiSukinda,
The undersigned reserves the right to negotiate/ reject any or all the tenders in the interest of the Govt.with or.without assigning any reason thereof. Any oispute'in this matter *irr o" suo.;ect to Jajpur districtjurisdiction. The bids of the defaulting contractors of this btock are liable f* ,";"dtion.

4.

5.

Block Develop , Sukinda

(21

13

6000.00 +

5o/o vat



Memo No 1801 Dt.21.06.2021
Copy submitted to the Collector, Jajpur/ Project Director, DRDA, Jajpur/ Sub-Collector, Jajpur/ Deputy Director
(P & S), DPMU, Jajpur/ Executive Engineer, R&8, Jajpur/ Panikoili/ Executive Engineer, lrrigation Division,
Jajpur/ Executive Engineer, RWD Jajpur for kind information. The notice may kindly be published in the office
notice boards for wider dissemination among the public.

Copy fonruarded to DIO NlC, Jajpur for information and necessary action.

Block Develo Sukinda

Memo No 1802 Dt.21.06.2021
Copy fonrvarded to all Tahasildars/ Block Development Officers of Jajpur DistricU Executive Officer, Jajpur
Municipality/Vyasanagar Municipality, Jajpur Road/ D.l.P.R.O Jajpur/for information. He is requested to publish
this notice in the office notice board forwider drssemination among the public.

Block Sukinda

Memo No 1803 Dt.21.06.2021
Copy submitted to Deputy Secretary to Govt., PR and DW Deptt, Odisha, BBSR for favour of kind information

Block , Sukinda

Memo No 1804 Dt.21.06.2021
Copy to Notice Board of Panchayat Samiti, Sukinda/ Cashier Sukinda Block.

Block Deve

,&!qu,

, Sukinda


